2019 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE - 13-15 BOYS

Directors:
CJ Burgis — Basketball Coordinator  674-1513 Ext. 4
John Myers — Recreation Director,  674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Warriors Josh O’Dell 230-7754

2. Obe Kobe Emmitt Tolbert 200-7356

3. Crush Kenneth Alley 434-945-0601
4. Tar Heels Darrell Sarver 674-2584

5. Heat Andy Hall 831-9098

6. Raptors James Hicks 320-1000

7. Hokies Patrick Lawson 320-1184

8. Shockers Josh O’Neal 238-1172

Gyms: DMS = Dublin Middle School PMS=Pulaski Middle School ORIV = OlId Riverlawn Elementary School

Schedule:
Friday, March 15 Monday, March 18 Thursday, March 21 Monday, March 25
6:30pm 2vsl DMS 6:45pm 3vs4 DMS 745pm 6vs2 DMS 7:30pm 7vs5 PMS

6:30pm 3vs8 PMS  7:30pm 1lvs7 PMS 7:30pm 7vs8 PMS  545pm 8vs4 DMS
7:30pm 4vs7 PMS  6:30pm 8vs6 PMS 545pm 4vsl DMS 6:45pm 2vs3 DMS

7:30pm 6vs5 DMS 7:45pm 2vs5 DMS 6:45pm 5vs3 DMS 7:45pm 6vsl DMS
Thursday, March 28 Saturday, March 30 Monday, April 1 Thursday, April 4
6:45pm 1vs3 DMS 1l1am 4vs5 DMS 6:30pm 7vs3 ORIV 7:45pm 1vs2 DMS
7:45pm 4vs2 DMS 12n 8vsl DMS 7:30pm 8vs2 ORIV 6:45pm 3vs4 DMS
7:30pm 5vs8 PMS 10am 2vs7 PMS 6:45pm 1vs5 DMS 6:30pm 5vs6 PMS
6:30pm 6vs7 PMS 1l1am 3vs6 PMS 7:45pm 6vs4 DMS 7:30pm 7vs8 PMS
Saturday, April 6 Monday, April 8

10am 1vs3 DMS 5:45pm 1vs4 DMS

11am 2vs4 DMS 6:45pm 2vs3 DMS Top 4 team Playoff TBA!

12n 7vs5 DMS 7:45pm 8vs5 DMS Playoff record based on first time teams

10am 6vs8 PMS 6:30pm 6vs7 PMS play each other. (7 Games)

Note: On days when schools are closed or let out early, due to inclement weather, games will be canceled for that night.
Saturdays call 674-0107 for weather cancellations. You can also check our new face book page at “Pulaski County Va
Parks & Rec”. Please respect and take care of gyms. No food or drinks allowed in the school gyms. No use of tobacco
products are permitted on any school property.



